
SEMESTER 1 AFTER SCHOOL LIBRARY HOURS 
3:30 PM – 5:00 PM 

Week One 
Monday, August 26 
Tuesday, August 27 
Wednesday, August 28
Thursday, August 29

Week Two 
Wednesday, September 4
Thursday, September 5  

Week Three 
Monday, September 9
Tuesday, September 10
Wednesday, September 11
Thursday, September 12

Week Four 
Monday, September 16
Tuesday, September 17 
Wednesday, September 18
Thursday, September 19

 Week Five 
Monday, September 23
Tuesday, September 24
Wednesday, September 25
Thursday, September 26

Week Six 
Monday, September 30
Tuesday, October 1 
Wednesday, October 2
Thursday, October 3

Week Seven 
Monday, October 7
Tuesday, October 8 
Wednesday, October 9 
Thursday, October 10

Week Eight 
Monday, October 21 
Tuesday, October 22 
Thursday, October 24

Week Nine 
Monday, October 28
Tuesday, October 29
Wednesday, October 30 

Week Ten 
Monday, November 4 
Tuesday, November 5
Wednesday, November 6
Thursday, November 7

Week Eleven 
Monday, November 11
Tuesday, November 12
Wednesday, November 13
Thursday, November 14

Week Twelve
Monday, November 18
Tuesday, November 19
Wednesday, November 20
Thursday, November 21


